Maternal and Newborn Health Nursing

First Year Students (first semester)

2023 - 2024 (SUP.132)

Medical Terminology Course Schedule
(17 Ala :plsall)

week Day Date Time /Group Topic Lecturer
1 | Wednesday | 4/10/2023 gg ;2'2 pm '”S”"fsts'fg”rf nf;ﬁfsad'”g Dr. Hamida Almeldeen
- pm
2 Wednesday | 11/10/2023 GA 12-2pm Fundamentals of Medical Dr. Nabila Taha
GB 2-4pm Terminology
. Diagnosis, Intervention .
3 | Wednesday | 18/10/2023 g’g ;2 i DM @ uman Body Terms | DF- Hamida Almeldeen
- pm
4 | Wednesday | o5/10/03 om—ao g b Musculoskeletal System | pr. Nadia Hussein
- pm
5 Wednesday | 1/11/2023 GA 12-2pm Circulatory System Dr. Amal Fouad
GB 2-4pm Terms
6 Wednesday | 8/11/2023 gg ;22 pm Rt—zsplrgl_tl;)rrr)r/l SSystem Dr.Mona Rabeea
- pm
GA 12-2pm . . .
7 Wednesday | 15/11/2023 Digestive System Terms Dr.Shimaa Goma
GB 2-4pm
GA 12-2pm . .
8 Wednesday | 22/11/2023 GB 2-4pm Urinary System Terms Dr.Reda Refai
GA 12-2 | GA 12-2pm .
9 | Wednesday om e Mid-term exam
= pm
10 | wednesday | 6/12/2023 GA 12-2pm Reproductive System Dr. Aya Mostafa
GB 2-4pm Terms
GA 12-2pm
11 | Wednesday | 13/12/2023 P |ntegum$2m;/ System Dr. Walaa Hamza
GB 2-4pm
GA 12-2pm
12 | Wednesday | 20/12/2023 b Nervous System Terms Dr. Treza saber
GB 2-4pm
13 | Wednesday | 27/12/2023 GA 12-2pm Endocrine System Terms |  Dr-Amal Abdelaziz
GB 2-4pm

Head of the department

""Manal Farouk Mostafa"







